OTDR Module Series
FTB-7000B/FTB-70000C
Triple-wavelength capability in one module
New-generation singlemode and multimode
OTDR modules
High-speed traces starting at 10 seconds
Sampling resolution down to 8 cm
Compatible with the FTB Universal Test System and

D = Multimode fiber
62.5/125 µm
Ordering Information
01= 850 nm MM2
02 = 1310 nm SM or
1300 nm MM3
03 = 1550 nm SM
04 = 1625 nm SM
05 = 1410 nm SM
12 = 850/1300 nm MM
23 = 1310/1550 nm SM
34 = 1550/1625 nm SM
XX: OTDR code1X: Power level
2 = Low power
3 = Regular power
4 = High power
5 = Ultra-high power
Note
1. Configurations not all available with selected power level.
2. Multimode only.
3. Depends on selected wavelength type.
Single and Dual Wavelength OTDR
Triple Wavelength OTDR